
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 27 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

17 

43 

1 

23 

9 

33 

5 

11 

26 

88 

6 

10 

44 

7 

49 

13 

21 

99 

4 

Name 

Igor Fraga FRA 

Franco Colapinto CLA 

Liam Lawson LAW 

Caio Collet COL 

Petr Ptacek PTA 

Yuki Tsunoda TSU 

Spike Kohlbecker KOL 

Jackson Walls WAL 

Gregoire Saucy SAU 

Lucas Petersson PET 

Ido Cohen COH 

Oliver Rasmussen RAS 

Lirim Zendeli ZEN 

Axel Gnos GNO 

Kenny Smith SMI 

Tijmen Van Der Helm VAN 

Emilien Denner DEN 

Rui Andrade AND 

Henning Enqvist ENQ 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Laps 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

16 

12 

8 

1 

Diff 

1.724 

3.387 

3.737 

6.932 

8.463 

9.549 

13.087 

13.594 

14.089 

14.623 

15.856 

16.076 

18.171 

25.584 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

43:38.279 

43:40.003 

43:41.666 

43:42.016 

43:45.211 

43:46.742 

43:47.828 

43:51.366 

43:51.873 

43:52.368 

43:52.902 

43:54.135 

43:54.355 

43:56.450 

44:03.863 

21:34.544 

15:30.003 

11:43.995 

1:55.783 

Best Tm 

1:03.862 

1:03.737 

1:03.968 

1:03.802 

1:04.015 

1:04.140 

1:04.138 

1:04.380 

1:04.274 

1:04.327 

1:04.247 

1:04.473 

1:04.314 

1:04.599 

1:04.937 

1:04.503 

1:04.683 

1:06.103 

1:09.914 

Town 

Brazil 

Artgentina 

P u k e k o h e  N e w  Z e a l a n d  

Brazil 

Czech Republic 

Japan 

USA 

Australia 

Switzerland 

Sweden 

Israel 

Denmark 

Germany 

Switzerland 

Bombay 

Netherlands 

France 

Angola 

Sweden 

Sponsor 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  

M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  

Giles Motorsport 

M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  

M2 Competition 

M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  

Giles Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

Giles Motorsport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.724 

Avg. Speed 

145.813 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.737 

Best Speed 

171.141 

Best Lap by 

43 - Franco Colapinto CLA 
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2020 New Zealand Grand Prix 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Race 28  New Zealand Grand Prix 35 Laps 

Race (35 Laps) started at 17:00:05 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

16/02/2020 05:00 PM 


